
EF-470 
EasyEasy--FitFit 

Heavy Duty Stabilizer Link for 
Ford SUVs 

Year Make  Model  Qty / Vehicle 

2006 - 2010 Ford 2wd & 4wd Explorer  Rear Susp. 2 

2006 - 2010 Mercury 2wd & 4wd Mountaineer Rear Susp. 2 

APPLICATIONS: 

REAR 
Suspension 

 
( 2 ) Per 
Vehicle 

O.E.M. #:  

6L2Z-5K484BA  

Napa # 
McQuay # 
Moog # 
TRW # 

265-1969 
SL-828 
K-80898 
1880898HD 

  

 

Rev:A 


